PROPERTIES GROUP INTERNATIONAL

Supplement to Condo Listing and Sellers Disclosure

Questions Regarding 2022 Senate Bill 4-D: Milestone Structural Inspection and Structural Integrity Reserve Study. ear Condo was built: 1975 hilestone Structural Inspection: In Review Not Complete In Done In Review Not Sessessment In Sessessments for Milestone Structural Inspection: In Mount of Assessment In Anount of Assessment Shary Be Required Amount of Assessment Shary Be Required In Amount of Assessment Shary Be Required Amount of Assessment Unknown wwner(s) hereby certifies that they have obtained the above	Address: 1 BEA	ACH DR SE 1809, ST PETERSBURG, FL 33701
Milestone Structural Inspection and Structural Integrity Reserve Study. ear Condo was built: 1975 Illestone Structural Inspection: In Review Not Complete In Done In Review In Review In Done Not Yet Required (if under 25 years old) Seessments Seessments for Milestone Structural Inspection: In There will be an Assessment Amount of Assessment: Internet Amount of Assessment: Internet Internet Internet Internet Internet Internet Internet Internet Amount of Assessment: Internet Internet Internet Internet Internet Internet Amount of Assessment: Internet Internet Internet Internet	Owner(s):	JENNIFER KATZ
Nilestone Structural Inspection: Not Complete To Be Done On: To Be Done On: To Be Done On: To Not Yet Required (if under 25 years old) ssessments for Milestone Structural Inspection: There will be an Assessment Amount of Assessment: \$ X Amount of Assessment Unknown inancial Reserve Study: The Condo Association is, X Fully Funded Assessments May Be Required Amount of Assessment: \$ Amount of Assessment: \$ Amount of Assessment Unknown wneer(s) hereby certifies that they have obtained the above information from the Condominiuu sociation on November 13, 2024 (date). Mwner Signature: JENNIFER KATZ Date: 11/12/24 wwner Signature: Date:		
To Be Done On: Not Yet Required (if under 25 years old) ssessments for Milestone Structural Inspection:	Year Condo was built:	1975
No Assessment Required No Assessment Required No Assessment Required No Assessment Amount of Assessment: \$	Milestone Structural Inspection:	To Be Done On:
There will be an Assessment Amount of Assessment: \$	Assessments for Milestone Struct	ural Inspection:
Amount of Assessment: \$		No Assessment Required
Amount of Assessment Unknown inancial Reserve Study: The Condo Association is, Fully Funded Not Fully Funded Assessments May Be Required Amount of Assessment: \$ Amount of Assessment Unknown when expression on November 13, 2024 (date). wher Signature: JENNIFER KATZ. Date: 11/12/24 wher Signature: Date: 11/12/24 by the Signature: Date: Date: Control of Tampa Bay Belleair Clearwater Beach Dunedin East Lake/Palm Harbor Indian Rocks Beach O		x There will be an Assessment
inancial Reserve Study: The Condo Association is, 	Amount of a	Assessment: \$
K Fully Funded Not Fully Funded Assessments May Be Required Amount of Assessment: \$ Amount of Assessment Unknown wener(s) hereby certifies that they have obtained the above information from the Condominium ssociation on November 13, 2024 (date). wener Signature: JENNIFER KATZ Date: 11/12/20 wener Signature: Date: 11/12/20 Offices Throughout Tampa Bay Belleair Clearwater Beach Dunedin East Lake/Palm Harbor Indian Rocks Beach O		x Amount of Assessment Unknown
Assessments May Be Required Amount of Assessment: \$ Amount of Assessment: \$ Amount of Assessment Unknown wener(s) hereby certifies that they have obtained the above information from the Condominium ssociation on November 13, 2024 (date). wener Signature: JENNIFER KATZ Date: 11/12/20 Wener Signature: Date: D	Financial Reserve Study: The Co	ndo Association is,
Amount of Assessment: \$Amount of Assessment Unknown Amount of Assessment they have obtained the above information from the Condominium ssociation on <u>November 13, 2024</u> (date). Amount of Assessment Unknown Amount of Assessment Unknown Devener Signature: <u>JENNIFER KATZ</u> Date: <u>11/12/20</u> Devener Signature: <u>Date:</u> Date: <u>Date:</u> Date: <u>Offices Throughout Tampa Bay</u> Belleair Clearwater Beach Dunedin East Lake/Palm Harbor Indian Rocks Beach O		x Fully Funded Not Fully Funded
Amount of Assessment Unknown where (s) hereby certifies that they have obtained the above information from the Condominium ssociation on <u>November 13, 2024</u> (date). where Signature: <u>JENNIFER KATZ</u> Date: <u>11/12/20</u> where Signature: Date: Offices Throughout Tampa Bay Belleair Clearwater Beach Dunedin East Lake/Palm Harbor Indian Rocks Beach O		Assessments May Be Required
Owner(s) hereby certifies that they have obtained the above information from the Condominius ssociation on <u>November 13, 2024</u> (date). Owner Signature: JENNIFER KATZ Date: <u>11/12/20</u> Owner Signature: Date: Owner Signature: Date: Offices Throughout Tampa Bay Belleair Clearwater Beach Dunedin East Lake/Palm Harbor Indian Rocks Beach O	Amount of a	Assessment: \$
ssociation on <u>November 13, 2024</u> (date). wner Signature: <u>JENNIFER KATZ</u> Date: <u>11/12/20</u> wner Signature: Date: Offices Throughout Tampa Bay Belleair Clearwater Beach Dunedin East Lake/Palm Harbor Indian Rocks Beach O		Amount of Assessment Unknown
Offices Throughout Tampa Bay Belleair Clearwater Beach Dunedin East Lake/Palm Harbor Indian Rocks Beach O	Owner(s) hereby certifies that the Association on <u>November 13, 20</u>	y have obtained the above information from the Condominium 24 (date).
Offices Throughout Tampa Bay Belleair Clearwater Beach Dunedin East Lake/Palm Harbor Indian Rocks Beach O	Owner Signature: JENNIFER KA	ATZ. Date: <u>11/12/202</u>
Belleair Clearwater Beach Dunedin East Lake/Palm Harbor Indian Rocks Beach O	Owner Signature:	Date:
	•	Dunedin East Lake/Palm Harbor Indian Rocks Beach Oze

Electronically Signed using eSignOnline™ [Session ID : 5a6f7fab-6906-42c7-b7f3-3a359e9837ff]

